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Fall 2025 
New Student Orientation  
Mandatory Attendance 

Friday, August 8, 2025, Check-In Begins at 8:30 A.M. 

Pharmacy Readiness Education Program (PREP) 
Mandatory Attendance 

Monday, August 18 to Friday, August 22, 2025 

Classes Begin Monday, August 25, 2025, 9 A.M. 

TUSP Welcome Back Celebration for all 
students, faculty, and staff at the Temple 
Medical School Garden 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025, 12-2 P.M.  
 

PY1 Curriculum Orientation presented by Dr. 
Whitman, Associate Dean- Mandatory 
Attendance 

Thursday, August 28, 2025, 2-3 P.M. in Room 101 

 

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes) Monday, September 1, 2025 

Class of 2029 White Coat Ceremony Friday, September 12, 2025, 3-5 P.M. at Temple 
Performing Arts Center 

Last Day to Drop/Add for Fall 2025 Semester Monday, September 8, 2025 

Fall Break and Thanksgiving Recess  
(No Classes Held) 

Monday, November 24 through Friday, November 28, 
2025 

Classes Resume Monday December 1, 2025, 9 A.M. 

Last Day of Classes Monday, December 8, 2025, 5 P.M. 

Study Days Tuesday, December 9, 2025, Saturday, December 13, and 
Sunday, December 14, 2025 

Final Examinations Wednesday, December 10- Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

First Semester Ends Tuesday, December 16, 2025, 5 P.M. 

Faculty Grade Reports Due Tuesday, December 16, 2025, 5 P.M. 

Spring 2026  

Classes Begin for Spring Semester  Monday, January 12, 2026  

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes) Monday, January 19, 2026  

Last Day to Drop/Add for Spring 2026 Semester Monday, January 26, 2026  

Spring Recess  Monday, March 2 to Sunday, March 8, 2026 

Classes Resume Monday, March 9, 2026, 9 A.M. 

Last Day of Classes Monday, April 27, 2026, 5 P.M. 

Study Days Tuesday, April 28, Saturday, May 2, and Sunday, May 3, 
2026 

Final Examinations Wednesday, April 29- Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

Second Semester Ends Tuesday, May 5, 2026, 5 P.M. 

Faculty Grade Reports Due Tuesday, May 5, 2026, 5 P.M. 

Diploma Date and Main University 
Commencement Ceremony 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 



Temple University School of Pharmacy Academic Calendar 2025-2026 

 

   

 

School of Pharmacy Graduation Ceremony at 
Temple Performing Arts Center 

Friday May 8, 2026, Time TBD 

 


